
 

Fixtures Autumn 2024 

 

 

Home Fixtures: 

• Start - 2pm 

• Finish - 3.30pm 

Away Fixtures: 

• Leave School - 12.45pm 

• Start - 1.45pm 

• Finish - 3.30pm 

• Return to school - 4.15pm 

Date Day Sport Age Home/Away Venue/ School Hosting 

13/09/2024 Fri Tag Rugby U11 Away Highfield 

20/09/2024 Fri Hockey U11 Away Bradford GS 

27/09/2024 Fri Rugby U11 Away Bradford GS 

04/10/2024 Fri Hockey U11 Home Moorfield Vs Moorlands 

05/10/2024 Sat Cross Country Rec – S6  Ilkley Rugby Club 

08/10/2024 Tues Hockey U9 Home Moorfield Vs Moorlands 

11/10/2024 Fri Football Girls U11 girls Away Woodhouse Grove 

15/10/2024 Tues Tag Rugby U9 Away Highfield 

18/10/2024 Fri Rugby U11 Away Ashville 

October Half Term 

08/11/2024 Fri House Hockey U11 Home Moorfield 

09/11/2024 Sat Cross Country Rec – S6  Ilkley Swimming Pool 

12/11/2024 Tues Rugby U9 Away Richmond House 

15/11/2024 Fri Hockey U11 Away Giggleswick 

19/11/2024 Tues House Hockey  U9 Home Moorfield 

22/11/2024 Fri Rugby Cup U11 Away Brackenfield 

26/11/2024 Tues Football U9 Away Ashville 

29/11/2024 Fri Hockey Cup U11 Away Ghyll Royd (Ben Rhydding) 


